HOSE CRIMPERS HOSE ASSEMBLY
EQUIPMENT
ELECTRIC HOSE CRIMPER UP
TO 3" HOSE, 230V/1
* Referential image
** Some features may vary without prior notice. Sale subject to inventory availability
DATE
: 07/08/2026 12:55 AM
SKU
: 27716
BRAND
: Custom Crimp
MODEL
: CC200-230/1
The Custom Crimp CC200 crimper with a 5 HP pump for 340 tons of crimping
force has the capacity to crimp up to 3" industrial hose.
The CC200 has a dial micrometer that provides speed, precision and
repeatability.
Features:
Max Head Opening W/O Dies: Large 6.30" opening
Micrometer Style Adjustment: Provides speed, precision and repeatability.
Quick Change Tool: Makes die changes a quick and simple process.
Manual Back Stop (Included): Provides speed, precision and repeatability.
Notes:
Crimper capacity is estimated based on typical 1-piece fitting. Actual results
may vary depending on the hose and fitting manufacturer.
For a full production crimper, the CC4-50 has identical capacity with full
production capabilities.
Safety notes:
WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm- www.P65Warnings.ca.gov
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Brand Custom CrimpBrand Custom Crimp
Factory Part Number CC200Factory Part Number CC200
Power 230VAC - 1 PhasePower 230VAC - 1 Phase
Motor 5 HPMotor 5 HP
1-2 Wire Capacity 2-1/2" / -401-2 Wire Capacity 2-1/2" / -40
4SP Capacity 2-1/2" / -404SP Capacity 2-1/2" / -40
- Page 1/2 -
2645 Executive Park Drive, Weston, Fort Lauderdale, FL 33331, EEUU
HOSE CRIMPERS HOSE ASSEMBLY
EQUIPMENT
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
6SP Capacity 2-1/2" / -406SP Capacity 2-1/2" / -40
Max Industrial Capacity 3" / -48Max Industrial Capacity 3" / -48
Control system Adjustable Micrometer (Metric)Control system Adjustable Micrometer (Metric)
Crimping Force 340 Ton / 308 tonneCrimping Force 340 Ton / 308 tonne
Max Head Opening w/o Dies 6.3" / 160 mmMax Head Opening w/o Dies 6.3" / 160 mm
Weight Lb 635 lbs. / 288 kg.Weight Lb 635 lbs. / 288 kg.
Reservoir Capacity 8 US Gallons / 30 Lt.Reservoir Capacity 8 US Gallons / 30 Lt.
Oil type ISO Viscosity Grade 46Oil type ISO Viscosity Grade 46
Origin USAOrigin USA
- Page 2/2 -
2645 Executive Park Drive, Weston, Fort Lauderdale, FL 33331, EEUU